
Name Email

Jorge Bran Tale (Davis Moreno Construction Inc.) jbp3cooly@gmail.com

Mark Korkowski markk@tidwellcompanies.com

Romena Jonas rjonas@pgiinc.net

Tony Crow TCrow@rhcteam.com

RoAnn Thorne, ENV SP, STP roann@thinkmc.com

Andy Patrick apatrick@emisvca.com

Arshia Agah aagah@ramoscs.com

Leandro Bontogon LBontogon@wvcc.com

Courtney Cyr ccyr@vpccharge.com

Nickolas Ehrhardt nehrhardt@pacrail.com

Nuzhat Shaikh - Dabri ajay@dabri.com

Gray, Brad Brad.Gray@ilbinc.com

Javier Garcia Javier.garcia@terrawestconstruction.com

Kristin Stoddart kstoddart@nbaeng.com

Steven Valdez SValdez@HARRISCONSTRUCTION.COM

Christopher Burtness cburtness@mgeunderground.com

Viado, Eric eviado@GriffithCompany.net

Marianne Willard Marianne@riseutility.com

Dustin Schinzler dschinzler@mgeunderground.com

Anna Radulescu ARadulescu@ramoscs.com

Giuseppe Mezzetta Gmezzetta@seegertconstruction.com

Johnson, Aaron Aaron.Johnson@ilbinc.com

CATALANO Bernard bernard.catalano@bessac.com

Thomas, Jon Jon.Thomas@ilbinc.com

Brad Jasper 

Tim Smith - RTS tim@rtstrucking.com

Kiana Quintana Kiana@quinconinc.com

Mohammed Harb mohammed.harb@unitedecm.com

James H JamesH@s2-ei.com

HSR Multiple Award Task Order Contracts (MATOC) Prebid

Participants



McKay Banks mbanks@eps-doublet.com

Casey  Wong CWong@ramoscs.com

Moody, Ninah Moody.Ninah@undergroundconstruction.com

Lyon, Ben blyon@QuantaServices.com

Paula Wong paula@accendnetworks.com

Olson, John Olson.John@undergroundconstruction.com

Matthew Costabile matt@thinkmc.com

James Risner Linvel.Risner@horne.com

Adolfo Mota amota@m-aengineering.com

Christian Aguayo caguayo@webcor.com

Chris Nelson cnelson@bancroftcs.com

Villalpando, Abraham AVillalpando@undergroundconstruction.com

Marcus  Gomez Marcusg@Valverdeeng.onmicrosoft.com

Edgar Zelaya Edgar.Zelaya@weareharris.com

Geoffrey Ross Geoffrey.Ross@horne.com

Williams, Clint R cwilliams@tcco.com

Gall, Jordan j.gall@undergroundconstruction.com

Segura, Adrian asegura@undergroundconstruction.com

William Brown will.aeroskape@gmail.com

Jacob Wright Jacob.Wright@horne.com

N. Ziman The Thier Group nicoleziman@sonic.net

Harri Emari Harri.Emari@unitedecm.com

Kati Hanley khanley@terravanta.com

Smith, Garrett garrett.smith@railworks.com

RTS 

Elise LaMonica - Armour Fence elise@armourfence.com

Jamie Mangiameli jamie.mangiameli@livingstonrail.com

Ammar Alsarabi aalsara@bart.gov

Ajay Singh dabri@dabri.com

Ammar Alsarabi ammar@unitedecm.com

Robert Pilgrim robert.pilgrim@acumentransit.com

Phyu from Valverde Construction Inc phyuw@valverdeconst.com

Santamaria Concrete alexander@santamaria-concrete.com



Daniel Juarez

Ed Abemadon edagbe.ea@gmail.com

Grimm, Jeff Jeff.Grimm@gcinc.com

Gunnar gunnar@ltdb.onmicrosoft.com

Holli Their hollithier@gmail.com

Juarez Brothers General Eng. estimating@jb-enginc.com


